
LOT 5 & 6 AMBERWOOD S/D UNREC.
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 1477
FT FOR POB, CONT N 607.21 FT, E 

ARTICA JUAN A
21653 S US HWY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

15-6S-17-09678-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15617.010 1.00/

08/12/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

10/10/2017 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

53,045
15,450
95,095

163,590
30,973

132,617
0

132,617
163,590

0

148,085

1323/1333 10/10/2016 QC U I 11 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES WYNDHAM JR (ETA

JUAN A ARTICA

1272/2268 4/15/2014 TD U I 18 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK (LESLIE & RETHA

JAMES JR & JUDY WYN

2025
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

XFOB:1:1: PARK MH

BLDG:1:1: PARK MH

14329 M H 125 07/29/1998

HX Base Yr

224 SW TOMMY LITES ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,586 117.9000 70.74 112,194 1999 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 980

BAS 980 100 980 27,730

UEP 624 70 437 12,365

UOP 96 25 24 679

UOP 240 25 60 1,698

UOP 340 25 85 2,405

2,280 1,586 44,878

BAS= W70 S14 UOP= S10 E34 N10 W34$ E34 UOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$
E36 N14$ UEP=  N12 W52 UOP= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 E52$. .

BAS

70

14

34

36

14

UOP10

34

10

34

UOP10

24

10

24

UEP 12

52

12

52

UOP

8

12

8

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,595



LOT 5 & 6 AMBERWOOD S/D UNREC.
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 1477
FT FOR POB, CONT N 607.21 FT, E 

ARTICA JUAN A
21653 S US HWY 441
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

15-6S-17-09678-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15617.010 1.00/

08/12/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

10/10/2017 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

53,045
15,450
95,095

163,590
30,973

132,617
0

132,617
163,590

0

148,085

1323/1333 10/10/2016 QC U I 11 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES WYNDHAM JR (ETA

JUAN A ARTICA

1272/2268 4/15/2014 TD U I 18 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK (LESLIE & RETHA

JAMES JR & JUDY WYN
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 08/14/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY
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BUILDING MARKET VALUE
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HX Base Yr

224 SW TOMMY LITES ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 624 54.5400 32.72 20,417 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 624

BAS 624 100 624 8,167

624 624 8,167

BAS= W52 S12 E52 N12$.

BAS

52

12

52

12

0


